Wayland Housing Authority V/TTY: (508) 655-6310

1)) 106 Main Street FAX: [508) 6558566

QeziglV)  Wayland, MA 01778

PRI

Brian E. Boggia
Executive Director

8:00

8:05
8:10
8:15
8:30
8:45

8:50
8:55

o Uk WwN

00

www.wayland.ma.us

Board of Commissioners

Mary M. Antes

Russell Ashton
Jacqueline Ducharme
Kevin Goodwin

Susan Weinstein

Board of Commissioners Meeting
April 5,2017
8:00 AM
Cochituate Village Apartments
106 Main Street, Wayland, MA 01778

Regular Meeting Agenda

Call to order by Chair

- Review Agenda for the Public, Announcements

Public Comment

Tenant Comment

Bent Park Stair Hall Repairs Contract Award

Bent Park Walkway Repairs Contract Award

Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of the Meeting,
If Any

Schedule Next Meeting

Adjourn

NOTE: Times are approximate. Items may be taken out of order.

Documents to Be Reviewed at the Meeting

Board Packet

Bent Park Stair Hall Repair Bids and A/E Recommendation
Bent Park Walkway Repair Bids and A/E Recommendation
Capital Fund Program Budget

Capital Fund Program Five Year Action Plan
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