

Brian E. Boggia Executive Director V/TTY: (508) 655-6310 FAX: (508) 655-8566 www.wayland.ma.us

Board of Commissioners
Mary M. Antes
Russell Ashton
Jacqueline Ducharme
Kevin Goodwin
Susan Weinstein

Board of Commissioners Meeting April 5, 2017

8:00 AM

Cochituate Village Apartments 106 Main Street, Wayland, MA 01778

Regular Meeting Agenda

8:00	1	Call to order by Chair
		- Review Agenda for the Public, Announcements
8:05	2	Public Comment
8:10	3	Tenant Comment
8:15	4	Bent Park Stair Hall Repairs Contract Award
8:30	5	Bent Park Walkway Repairs Contract Award
8:45	6	Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of the Meeting,
		If Any
8:50	7	Schedule Next Meeting
8:55	8	Adjourn

NOTE: Times are approximate. Items may be taken out of order.

Documents to Be Reviewed at the Meeting

Board Packet
Bent Park Stair Hall Repair Bids and A/E Recommendation
Bent Park Walkway Repair Bids and A/E Recommendation
Capital Fund Program Budget
Capital Fund Program Five Year Action Plan